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PRODUCT NAME

CAS Number

Botanical Name

SOURCE

PRODUCT APPEARANCE

SOLUBILITY

Certificate of Analysis [C.0.A ]

Lutein Ester 20%

127-40-2

Tegets Erecta

SCFE Co2 Extraction of Tegets Erecta Flowers

Redish Orange to Redish Brown By Visual Inspection

Soluble in alcohol and oils. Insoluble in
water

COMPOSITION / MAJOR COMPONENTS DATA

Parameters

Lutien (BY HPLC)
Zeaxanthin

Cryptoxanthin

B Carotene

Lutien Ester (By UV@44nm)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Lot Number :

Manufacturing Date :

Expiry Date :

Result (In %)
83.7

5.9

1.1

0.6

28.8 wiw

It contains no additives and no other technical adjuncts

June 2023

May 2025

15 saf



